Driver Mr. Ed

Red Bus AM

6:30
635

Big Chino & Naple_s o

24390 Dla_mqnd Head

» A[[we at Schoaol

Leaving School
1580 Antelope_ CR
1745 Antelope CR -
Ii_lgghlno @ Iron Gate

Big Chino & Big Sprlngs Ranch
Big Ch'"°. & Feat_h?—.[MS’_‘_‘ﬂFa‘“

300 W Dove

Ahonen & Wood\lr
Emery & Van Heaven
420 Arbor ‘
Alpine & Jumper

Butternut & Alder

Butternut & I_Vlaple
Catallna & Lunar

@s_pen & Cottonwood
Aspen & & Maples

fonemy s cotr |
:16/Bayberry & Spruce

2500 HWY 89
24430 Cleveland

Catalina &_Gfand Canyon
155 Grand Canyon

the bus arrlval time o

Verdl Ra‘néh_ & Las Angeles

Children MUST BE outside at their stop 10 mmutes prior to

Revised 7/31/2017




Driver Mr. Ed Red Bus PM

~ 3:05 Leaving School

3 07 155 Grand Canyon

3 09 Catailna & Grand Canyon_u
3 11 24390 Diamond Head

3:16 1580 Antelope CR

317 1745 Antelope CR
3 19 Big Chino & {SgeaI_Gate)
‘ 3 21 Big Chino & Big Springs Ranch

3 25 Big Chino & Feather Mo_q_nf;aln L
3 35 300 W Dove

3:38 Ahonen & Woody B

3:42 [Emery & Van Heaven“ o

3:44|420 Arbor

- 3:45 Alplne & Jumper

3 46 Butternut & Alder o

3:47 Butternut & Map|e ,
3:50 Catal_lna & Lunar

3:55§ Bayberry & Cedar
- 3:56 Bayberry & SPFUC?,,,,. .
4 00 12500 HWY 89

4: 03 Verdl Ranch & Las Angeles
& 05 24430 Cleveland
415 Back to School

All Kindergartners MUST HAVE a parent or guardlan at the bus to be let off.

If no parent can be present we must have written permission from the parent o

for an older suhlmg to take the child off the bus

i Drop off times are approxlmate _ o

On EARLY RELEASE Days all drop off- times willbe

;_ 'If ‘you have any questlons piease cali the school office at 928 636 -1430

Revised 7/31/2017



Driver Mr. Tom

Blue Bus AM

6:25
6:39

LDS Church

Leaving School

6:42/AZ Home Center
B " 6:52|Reed Rd & Center o ]
7:02/300Railroad
__ 7:07:1845 Susan ST R _
7:12/1365 Goodwin _
o ~ 7:18/1485RedCinderRD ==
___._..7:30|PACO Building B
7:33.185 Arrowhead
B 7:34:180 Rio TR -
7:37 Naples & Granada
7:385N§_p_vlves & Acapulco
R ] 7:41 55 W Bermuda i
__7:42 185 W Bermuda I
743205WBermuda
7:45 Back at School ) B
Al children MUST BE outside at their bus stop 10 minutes
prior to bus arrival time.

Revised 7/31/2017



Driver Mr. Tom

Blue Bus PM

3: 05 LEAVE SCHOOL
3: 08|55 w Bermuda
3 09 185 W Bermuda
3: 10 205 W Bermuda

©3:12 Naples & Acapulco

B 3:13 Naples & Granada
3: 18 180 Rlo TR )
. 17 185 Arrowhead o B
3: 20 P A C O Building o
3: 32 1485 Red Clnde_ruR_Dm o
3 38 1580 Copper o
S 3 40 1365 Goodwin S
o o 3 45 1845 Susan B
3: 50 1300 Railroad
4:00. Reed RD & Center B -
4:05° AZ Home Center i - ~
_ 4 20 Return to School )
"vAII Kmdergartner; MUST HAVE parent or guardlan present to get off the bus.
_____ If no parent can be present we must have written permission from the parent
~foran older sibling to take the child off the bus.
- - -W':—Drg_p__ off times are approxi‘rna‘te:m o
o * PLEASE NOTE: on EARLY RELEASE days all drop off times will be
- ~ 2 hours and 30 minutes earlier.
o Ifyou have any questions please call the school office at 928-636-1430.

Revised 7/31/2017




